
Roger Albert Clark Rally 25

Sections 10 to 11 Monday 24th November 2025 v3.2
Sunrise 07.59 Sunset 15.53

TC Location SS Liaison Total Target 1st Car Last Car
SS Miles Miles Miles Time Due Due
RZ
9 Distance to Next Refuel 38.62 43.80 82.42

MTC 9 Carlisle Airport 07:31 09:42
TC 31 25.26 25.26 01:00 08:31 10:42
SS 31 Shepherdshield 00:03 08:34 10:45
SF 31 6.47 31.73 00:14 08:48 10:59
PC 31
TC 32 8.41 40.14 00:35 09:23 11:34
SS 32 Pundershaw 00:03 09:26 11:37
SF 32 14.13 54.27 00:20 09:46 11:57
PC 32
TC 33 1.64 1.64 00:10 09:56 12:07
SS 33 Roughside 00:03 09:59 12:10
SF 33 10.01 11.65 00:15 10:14 12:25
PC 33
TC 34 3.17 14.82 00:15 10:29 12:40
SS 34 Hopehouse 00:03 10:32 12:43
SF 34 8.01 22.83 00:12 10:44 12:55
PC 34

TC 34A Service In 0.06 22.89 00:05 10:49 13:00
F Service Kielder 38.62 38.54 77.16 01:30

TC 34B Service Out 5.26 82.42 12:19 14:30
RZ Distance to Date 38.62 43.80 82.42
10 Distance to Next Refuel 40.00 68.69 108.69

TC 34C Regroup In 4.39 86.81 00:15 12:34 14:45
First Group of Cars held - Leading Competitor leaves TC34C first, based on 40 cars plus 15 min Gap

TC 34D Regroup Out 0.08 13:30 15:41
TC 35 12.65 00:35 14:05 16:16
SS 35 The Bigger One 00:03 14:08 16:19
SF 35 40.00 126.81 00:53 15:01 17:12
PC 35 Greenside Car Park

Management Service - Tyres/Refuel in Greenside Car Park

MTC 10 Carlisle Airport 51.57 178.38 02:00 17:01 19:12

Monday Totals 78.62 112.49 191.11

Total Mileages
Thursday 32.60
Friday 70.06
Saturday 65.44
Sunday 66.67
Monday 78.62

313.39

Section 11
Section 10


